


CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING BY THE GLASS
DOMINIO DE LA VEGA EXPRESSION RESERVA BRUT, CAVA £13
AYALA BRUT MAJEUR NV £22
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT, COLLECTION 245 NV £29

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING BY THE BOTTLE
AYALA BRUT MAJEUR NV £129
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT, COLLECTION 245 NV £150
J LASSALE CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANCS '11 £145
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV £195
DOM PERIGNON '15 £350
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL '16 £425

SPARKLING WINE BY THE BOTTLE
HENNERS BRUT ROSÉ, EAST SUSSEX NV £120
DOMINIO DE LA VEGA EXPRESSION RESERVA BRUT, CAVA £49
PRESSURE POINT MÉTHODE ANCESTRALE, PET NAT, WO PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA £45
VITIKULTUR MOSER PET NAT, ORGANIC & BIODYNAMIC, AUSTRIA £75



BY THE GLASSES

WHITE

KLEINE ORANJERIE FLORA AND FAUNA VIOGNIER, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA '25 £14
CHATEU MERCIAN KOSHU, SUR LIE, YAMANASHI, JAPAN '23 £15
LA TRUCHA ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN '24 £17
SARAJA TARRA NOA, VERMENTINO DI GALLURA, SARDEGNA, ITALY '24 £14
CIRCUMSTANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA '24 £13
DOMAINE DU PRÉ SEMELÉ SANCERRE, MAINBRÉ, AOP SANCERRE '24 £21

ORANGE

DOMAINE DES TOURELLES SKIN ORANGE, BEKAA VALLEY LEBANON '23 £14

ROSE

MAISON BOUTINOT CUVÉE EDALISE ROSÉ, AOP CÔTES DE PROVANCE, FRANCE '24 £13

RED

KLEINE ORANJERIE FLORA AND FAUNA MERLOT, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA '23 £13
COTERIE BY WILDEBERG CABERNET FRANC MALBEC, COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA '24 £14
AGRICOLA FICOMONTANINO ZACINTA REVI, IGT ROSSO TOSCANA '24 £16
DOMAINES BOUYER CLOS DE LA CURE, AOP SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU £18



SAKE

GOKAI, FUTSU-SHU  
CREAMY - CLEAN - DRY 

180ML £14

NISHINOSEKI CLASSIC, JUNMAI  
UNAMI - EARTHY - RICH 

180ML £19   720ML £72

ICHINOKURA EXTRA DRY, HONJOZO  
CLEAN - DRY - SHARP 

180ML £19   720ML £72

URAKASUMI ZEN, JUNMAI DAIGINJO  
FLORAL - DELICATE - FRUITY 

180ML £33   720ML £120

DASSAI 45, JUNMAI DAIGINJO  
FLORAL - DELICATE - FRUITY 

180ML £25   720ML £94

GANGI MIZUNOWA, JUNMAI DAIGINJO  
LIGHT - ELEGANT - TROPICAL 

720ML £118

NANBU BIJIN, TOKUBETSU JUNMAI  
LIGHT - ELEGANT - TROPICAL 

720ML £94

SHO CHIKU BAI, NIGORI  
LIGHT - SWEET - RICH 

375ML £72

AZURE, GINJO  
SMOOTH - DELICATE - DRY 

720ML £108

TENPYO, DAIGINJO  
FLORAL - DELICATE - FRUITY 

500ML £125

SWEET SAKE

URAKASUMI UMESHU, PLUM INFUSE  
SWEET - INTENSE - AROMATIC 

720ML £110

KYO YUZY, YUZU INFUSE  
CITRIC - SWEET - FRESH 

180ML £29   720ML £120



WHITE
JAPAN

CHATEU MERCIAN KOSHU, SUR LIE, YAMANASHI '23 £60
CHATEU MERCIAN KOSHU, IWASAKI '23 £69
CHATEU MERCIAN RIVALIST,  CHARDONNAY, HOKUSHIN '21 £125
CHATEU MERCIAN ORTUM KOSHU, IWADE '21 £161
FRANCE

DOMAINE BOUTINOT LES COTEAUX, AOP CÔTES DU RHÔNE VILLAGES '23 £53
MACON SOLUTRE - POUILLY, DOMAINE SEVE '24 £65
POUILLY FUMÉ, DOMAINE BRUNO BLONDELET '24 £70
DOMAINE DU PRÉ SEMELÉ SANCERRE, MAINBRÉ, AOP SANCERRE '24 £78
DOMAINE DANIEL SÉGUINOT CHABLIS 1ER CRU FOURCHAUME, AOP CHABLIS '24 £95
DOMAINE G. SAUMAIZE, POUILLY-FUISSÉ GRANDE RÉSERVE, AOP POUILLY-FUISSÉ '23 £102
POUILLY FUMÉ, DE LADOUCETTE '23 £130
SANCERRE, GRANDE CUVEE, COMTE LAFOND '23 £150
MEURSAULT, DOMAINE MICHELOT '23 £175
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, DOMAINE JEAN-MARC PILLOT '23 £195
CHABLIS GRAND CRU, VALMUR, DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU '22 £225
ITALY

LA BATTISTINA NUOVO QUADRO GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, PIEMONTE '24 £46
SARAJA TARRA NOA, VERMENTINO DI GALLURA, SARDEGNA '24 £54
SOAVE CLASSIC, SCALETTE, GIANNI TESSARI, VENETO '23 £56
FEUDO DISISA GRILLO, DOC SICILIA '24 £55
RULENDIS PINOT GRIGIO, TRENTINO SUPERIORE '22 £60
AGRICOLA FICOMONTANINO ZACINTA REVI, IGT BIANCO TOSCANA '24 £65
SPAIN

CAN' LEANDRO LA VELLA, DO VALENCIA '23 £47
LA TRUCHA ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS '24 £70
GRANBAZÁN ETIQUETA AMBAR ALBARIÑO, DO RÍAS BAIXAS '24 £71
NEW WORLD

KLEINE ORANJERIE FLORA AND FAUNA VIOGNIER, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA '25 £45
ADOBE RESERVA GEWÜRZTRAMINER, CHILE '25 £46
PISANO CISPLATINO ALBARIÑO, RÉGION PROGRESO, URUGUAY '24 £47
ANSGAR CLUSSERATH STEINREICH RIESLING TROCKEN, GERMANY '20 £48
DOMAINE PAPAGIANNAKOS SAVATIANO OLD VINES, MARKOPOULO, GREECE '24 £48
VITIKULTUR MOSER CLASSIC STYLE GRÜNER VELTLINER, KREMSTAL, AUSTRIA '24 £49
APPLY WITHIN CHENIN BLANC, PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA '23 £49
CIRCUMSTANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA '24 £50
GREEN FLASH SUNSET CHARDONNAY,  BANGHOEK, SOUTH AFRICA £53
HEAPHY MOUTERE OLD VINE RIESLING, NELSON, NEW ZEALAND '23 £58
WITTMANN GUNDERSHEIMER RIESLING TROCKEN '21 £59
BISCHÖFLICHE URZIGER WÜRZGARTEN RIESLING KABINETT, MOSEL, GERMANY '20 £59
CLAY SHANNON CHARDONNAY, LAKE COUNTY AVA, CALIFORNIA, USA '24 £68
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND '24 £95
KELLY WASHINGTON SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZELAND '24 £80
ALMA DE CATTLEYA CHARDONNAY, SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA USA '23 £100
LES HÉRITIERS SAINT-GENYS SANTENAY BLANC, AOP BOURGOGNE '21 £128
PIERRO CHARDONNAY, MARGARET RIVER, WESTERN AUSTRALIA '23 £135
WITTMANN WESTHOFENER RIESLING TROCKEN '20   (MAGNUM 1.5L) £122

ORANGE
CHATEU MERCIAN KOSHU GRIS DE GRIS, FUEFUKI JAPAN '22 £66
DOMAINE DES TOURELLES SKIN ORANGE, BEKAA VALLEY LEBANON '23 £59



ROSÉ
MAISON BOUTINOT CUVÉE EDALISE ROSÉ, AOP CÔTES DE PROVANCE, FRANCE '24 £50

RED
JAPAN

CHATEAU MERCIAN MERLOT, MARIKO, HOKUSHIN '19 £157
CHATEAU MERCIAN SYRAH, MARIKO, HOKUSHIN '20 £155
FRANCE

DOMAINE BOUTINOT LES COTEAUX, AOP CÔTES DU RHÔNE VILLAGES '23 £45
CHÂTEAU ROL VALENTIN SAINT-EMILION '13 £79
DOMAINES BOUYER CLOS DE LA CURE, AOP SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU '22 £84
CHATEAU LA BESSANE, MARGAUX '18 £95
CHATEAU CHANTALOUETTE, POMEROL '17 £100
ANNA, CLOS DUBREUIL, SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU '18 £110
CHÂTEAU TAYAC, AOP MARGAUX £125
LA RESERVE DE LEOVILLE BARTON, ST. JULIEN '19 £127
CHATEAU GRAND PUY DUCASSE, PAUILLAC '16 £145
CHATEAU BATAILLEY, PAUILLAC '19 £155
CHATEAU LAGRANGE, ST. JULIEN '16 £225
CHATEAU GAZIN, POMEROL '11 £250
ALOXE-CORTON CLOS DE LA BOULOTTE, DOMAINE NUDANT '20 £110
POMMARD, MAISON JAFFELIN '23 £140
CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY, DOMAINE ODOUL-COQUARD '22 £150
GEVREY CHAMBERTIN, VIEILLES VIGNES, DOMAINE TORTOCHOT '23 £195
VOSNE-ROMANEE, DOMAINE BENOIT CHEVALLIER '21 £275
BOSQUET DES PAPES CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CHANTE LE MERLE VV '15 (MAGNUM 1.5L) £202
ITALY

PODERI COLLA PIAN BALBO, DOLCETTO D'ALBA, PIEMONTE '24 £50
AGRICOLA FICOMONTANINO ZACINTA REVI, IGT ROSSO TOSCANA '24 £65
CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASALOSTE, TUSCANY '21 £75
CAMPOGIOVANNI, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, TUSCANY '20 £150
SAMMARCO, CASTELLO DEI RAMPOLLA, IGT TUSCANY, ITALY '19 £175
NEW WORLD

PORTAL DA ESTRELA TINTO, DÃO, PORTUGAL '21 £40
KLEINE ORANJERIE FLORA AND FAUNA MERLOT, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA '23 £42
COTERIE BY WILDEBERG CABERNET FRANC MALBEC, COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA '24 £44
PISANO CISPLATINO TANNAT, RÉGION PROGRESO, URUGUAY '24 £46
DOMAINE DES TOURELLES, BEKAA VALLEY, LEBANON '22 £47
BODEGA URQO PALO SANTO MALBEC, VALLE DE UCO, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA '24 £48
TABALÍ VETAS BLANCAS PINOT NOIR, VALLE DE LIMARÍ, CHILE '23 £50
WILDEBERG TERROIRS CINSAULT, WELLINGTON, SOUTH AFRICA '23 £52
THE BOGAN SHIRAZ, KAESLER, AUSTRALIA '21 £92
CLAY SHANNON PINOT NOIR, LAKE COUNTY AVA, CALIFORNIA, USA £69
QUARTIER PINOT NOIR, PORT PHILLIP ESTATE, MORNINGTON, AUSTRALIA '23 £72
KELLY WASHINGTON BANNOCKBURN PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND '22 £95
HALLBERG RANCH PINOT NOIR, EMERITUS VINEYARDS, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, SONOMA, USA '22 £135
CLOS DU VAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY AVA,  USA '22 £149
ST. SUPERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, USA '21 £165
THE MASCOT CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, USA '20 £295



BEER

SAPPORO 3/4 PINT £6

HITACHINO NEST 'WHITE' ALE 330 ML £10

HITACHINO NEST 'RED RICE' ALE 330 ML £10

HITACHINO NEST 'JAPANESE CLASSIC' 330 ML £10

VODKA
SUNTORY HAKU £13
NIKKA COFFEY £14
UKIYO RICE VODKA £14
BELVEDERE £14
GIN
SUNTORY ROKU £13
KI NO BI £15
UKIYO YUZU £14
UKIYO BLOSSOM £14
HENDRICK'S £12
RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA £11
GOSLING'S DARK £12
ZACAPA 23Y £14
UCHE COCONUT £12
TEQUILA / MEZCAL
CALLE 23 BLANCO £13
HERRADURA REPOSADO £14
DON JULIIO AÑEJO £19
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA AÑEJO £40
OJO DE DIOS JOVEN £13
WHISKY
SUNTORY TOKI £13
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL £15
HIBIKI HARMONY £22
HIBIKI 21Y £175
HATOZAKI PURE MALT 12Y £19
HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE £20
HAKUSHU 12Y £55
ICHIRO'S MALT CHICHIBU RED WINE CASK £69
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE £23
YAMAZAKI 12Y £43
YOICHI SINGLE MALT £21
BALVENIE 12 YR DOUBLE WOOD £16
MAKER'S MARK £13



BELU STILL WATER 750 ML £6.00
BELU SPARKLING WATER 750 ML £6.00
COCA COLA £4.50
COCA COLA 'ZERO' £4.50
THE ARTISAN DRINKS CO. 'YUZU TOKYO' TONIC £4.50
FRANKLIN & SONS LEMONADE £4.50
FRANKLIN & SONS SODA £4.50
FRANKLIN & SONS INDIAN TONIC £4.50
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC LIGHT £4.50
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE £4.50
FRANKLIN SODA, PINEAPPLE & ALMOND' SODA £4.50
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC RHUBARB & HIBISCUS £4.50
JUICE - CLOUDY APPLE £4.50
JUICE - PINEAPPLE £4.50
JUICE - ORANGE £4.50
JUICE - CRANBERY £4.50


